Fraise a arrondir 63,5
x31,8 x 12 mm

D-11271

Fraise a arrondir 63,5 x 31,8 x 12

mm

B CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimension (D)
Dimension (A1)
Dimension (L1)
Dimension (L2)
Dimension (R1)
Taillant
Roulement
Quantité

12 mm
63,5 mm
38 mm
31,8 mm
25,4 mm
2

v

1

Il Code EAN 0088381166317
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